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Sr. No. 

2 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

!9 

Anabhay 

Sathe 

MUKHED) 
DisLLNanded 

Particulars 

Commencement of Admission 

Celebration of Yoga Day 

First ternm opening 

Shahir Annabhau Sathe Mahavidyalaya 
Mukhed Dist.Nanded - 431715 

Academic Calendar for 2022-23 

Commencement of classes 

Celebration of Independence Day 

Celebration of Teachers Day 

Celebration of Hindi Divas 

Celebration of Marathwada liberation Day & 

University Foundation Day 

Crnmencement of Internal ASsessment (CA) 

Celebration of N.S.S. Foundation Day 

Semester Examination (Winter) 

Winter - Vacation 

Second term opening 

Celebration of Constitution Day 

ebration of National Youth Day & Jijau Jayanti 

Study Tour 

Celebration of Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan 

Pandharwada 

Annual College Sports & Gatherings 

Celebration of National Voters' Day 

Period / Date 

20.06.2022 

21.06.2022 

08.07.2022 

30.07.2022 

15.08.2022 

05.09.2022 

14.09.2022 

17.09.2022 

04.10.2022 To 07.10.2022 

24.09.2022 

As per University Examination 

Timetable 

As per University Academic Calendar 

As per University Academic Calendar 

26.11.2022 

12.0!._023 

Ist week of January 2023 

2nd week of January 2023 

2nd week of January 2023 

25.01.2023 

Priscipai 
Shahir Annabhau gathe 

Mahavid slaya, Mulhed 
Mukin Dis 19nde 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

