

° *

3

<u>Shahir Annabhau Sathe Mahavidyalaya.</u> <u>Mukhed</u> Dist.Nanded - 431715 <u>Academic Calendar for 2022-23</u>

~	Since Calendar 101 2022-25		
Sr. No.	Particulars	Period / Date	
1	Commencement of Admission	20.06.2022	
2	Celebration of Yoga Day	21.06.2022	
3	First term opening	08.07.2022	
4	Commencement of classes	30.07.2022	
5	Celebration of Independence Day	15.08.2022	
6	Celebration of Teachers Day	05.09.2022	
7	Celebration of Hindi Divas	14.09.2022	
8	Celebration of Marathwada liberation Day & University Foundation Day	17.09.2022	
9	Commencement of Internal Assessment (CA)	04.10.2022 To 07.10.2022	
10	Celebration of N.S.S. Foundation Day	24.09.2022	
]]	Semester Examination (Winter)	As per University Examination Timetable	
12	Winter – Vacation	As per University Academic Calendar	
13	Second term opening	As per University Academic Calendar	
14	Celebration of Constitution Day	26.11.2022	
15	ce ebration of National Youth Day & Jijau Jayanti	12.01.2023	
16	Study Tour	1st week of January 2023	
17	Celebration of Marathi Bhasha Sanvardhan Pandharwada	2nd week of January 2023	
18	Annual College Sports & Gatherings	2nd week of January 2023	
19	Celebration of National Voters' Day	25.01.2023	

aller Principal Shahir Annabhau Sathe Mahavid alaya, Muhhed Mukher Dist Manted